
 

2019 – 2020 Retiree Benefits Rate Sheet         
Citicare Fire 

 

 

 

 

CITICARE FIRE MEDICAL (monthly billing) 

Coverage Association- 
Eligible Rate 

Full Rate 

Retiree under 65 only $ 553.14 $ 843.18 

Retiree under 65 plus Spouse under 65 1,572.39 1,862.43 

Retiree under 65 & child(ren) 1,363.86 1,653.90 

Retiree plus Family 2,201.49 2,491.53 

Retiree’s Spouse under 65 only 729.22 1,019.26 

Retiree’s Children only 810.72 810.72 

Retiree’s Spouse under 65 plus 
child(ren) 

1,653.90 1,653.90 

 

 


